
SCHEDULE - NIGHTMARES
fall 2009 / CLATWORTHY - CARLING #2

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 23, 09 2 MHL ELITE 0 NIGHTMARES 7:00 pm -

Sun, Aug 30, 09 3 NIGHTMARES 4 RENEGADES 11:00 pm -

Mon, Aug 31, 09 3 VIPERZ 1 NIGHTMARES 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 13, 09 2 NIGHTMARES 5 TORONTO BEAK 4:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 16, 09 0 NIGHTMARES 6 MHL ELITE 10:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 20, 09 5 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 0 NIGHTMARES 10:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 27, 09 0 RENEGADES 2 NIGHTMARES 6:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 04, 09 0 NIGHTMARES 3 VIPERZ 11:00 am -

Sat, Oct 10, 09 5 TORONTO BEAK 1 NIGHTMARES 10:00 am -

Sun, Oct 18, 09 1 NIGHTMARES 2 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 5:00 pm -


